(August 1999) DEPARTMENT	proposals to drill o m 3160-3 (APD) fo	ON WELLS r to re-enter an r such proposals.	5. Leas Jicari Jicari 7. If Un	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: November 30, 2000 5. Lease Serial No. Jicarilla Contract 96 6 If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name Jicarilla Apache 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. Jicarilla 96 3R			
Energen Resources Corporation 3a. Address 2198 Bloomfield Highway, Farmington 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey I 660' FNL, 2500' FEL, Sec. 12, T26N	Description)	3b. Phone No. (include area 505 - 325 - 6800	10. Fiek Blanco	-27528 di and Pool, or Exploratory Area Mesaverde nty or Parish, State			
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE TYPE OF SUBMISSION	BOX(ES) TO IN	***************************************	OTICE, REPORT, OF	ROTHER DATA			
X Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	olete horizontally, give rformed or provide the fit the operation results Notices shall be filed oction.) GES & API #	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction Plug and Abandon ion Plug Back ails, including estimated starting subsurface locations and measu. Bond No. on file with BLM/E in a multiple completion or recomply after all requirements, including after all requirements, including the starting subsurface locations and measurements.	Production (Start/Resu Reclamation Recomplete Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal g date of any proposed woured and true vertical depth BIA. Required subsequent completion in a new intervaluding reclamation, have be	Well Integrity Other Casing change The and approximate duration thereof. It is of all pertinent markers and zones. The reports shall be filed within 30 days all, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once the completed, and the operator has			
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) Vicki Donaghey		Title Product Date 10/31/03	cion Assistant				
	S SPACE FOR FE	DERAL OR STATE OFF	ICE USE	I Date			
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations.	o those rights in the su	Title warrant or office lease		Date			

which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Form 3160-3 (August 1999)	U TED STATES DEPARTML TOF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT						FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires: November 30, 2000				
• APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR REENTERCEIVED						5	5. Lease Serial No.				
The state of the s						Jicarilla Contract 96					
la. Type of Work	X Di	▼ DRILL REENTER					- 16	6. If Indian, Allotee or Tribe Name			
1b. Type of Well	Oil Well	X Gas Well	Other SME 201 - 2 Multiple zone					7. Unit or CA Agreement Name and No.			
2. Name of Operator Energen Resources Corporation				010	010 ALBUQUERQUE, N.M.			8. Lease Name and Well No.			
3a. Address				3b. Phone No. (include area code)			de)	Jicarilla 96 3R 9. API Well No.			
2198 Bloomfield Highway, Farmington, NM 87401				ľ	505-325-6800			30.039-27528			
4. Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State equirements)						450	-). Field and Po			
At surface 660' FNL, 2500' FEL							\ L	Blanco MV/WC:26N3W12B;Gallup 11. Sec., T., R., M., or Blk. and Survey or Area			
At proposed prod. zone				10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				Sec. 12, T26N, R03W, N.M.P.M			
14. Distance in miles a	and direction from r	nearest town or po	ost office*	le".		- (4.3)	2	2. County or Page 1	arish	13.State	
		15 Miles	North of Lind				R الإست	<u>io Arriba</u>		NM	
15. Distance from proposed* location to nearest property or lease line, ft. 660'			16. No	16. No. of Acres in lease 1.7/Sp			pacing Unit dedicated to this well				
property or lease line, ft. 660 ' (Also to nearest drg. unit line, if any)					2530.72			320			
18. Distance from proposed location* to nearest well, drilling, completed,			19. Pr	19. Proposed Depth 20. B			LM/BIA Bond No. on file				
applied for, on th		2000'			7588						
21. Elevations (Show	whether DF, KDB,	RT, GL, etc.		22. Approximate date work will start*			rt*	23. Estimated duration			
7081' GL				November 2003			10 days				
			2	24. Atta	chments						
The following, comp	leted in accordance	with the requiren	nents of Onshore Oi	l and Gas	Order No. 1,	shall be attached	d to this f	orm:			
 Well plat certified by a registered surveyor. A Drilling Plan A Surface Use Plan (if the location is on National Forest System Lands, the SUPO shall be filed with the appropriate Forest Service Office). Bond to cover the operations unless covered by an existing bond or Item 20 above). Operator certification. Such other site specific information and/or plans as may be required authorized officer. 											
25. Signuature				Name (P	Printed/Typed)				Date		
Vicki Novachari-			Vicki Donaghey					09/27/02			
Title	Accictant	0 0		·							
Production Assistant Approved by (Signature)			Name (F	Name (Printed/Typed)				OCT 2 8 2003			
Title	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Office							
	Assistant	Field Ma	nager	onice							
Application approva conduct operations t Conditions of approv	hereon.	•	e applicant holds le	gal or eq	uitable title to	those rights in	the subje	ct lease which	h would	entitle the ap	plicant to
Title 18 U.S.C. Sect States any false, ficti							ully to ma	ake to any dep	artment (or agency of	the United
*Anstructions on Ra	varsa)										